
Intro A

 (C) Crews, 

Speed-a-liciousSydney Vaughn 63.750% 1102.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023167

Nacht MusicAvery Blair 62.500% 2100.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023245

Ooh La LaPam Rodriguez 61.563% 198.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023104

WoodyMattie Buckner 61.563% 398.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023200

Ace of HeartsDasha Meeks 58.438% 193.5Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023244

SmoochCyan Herrington 58.438% 493.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023231

RooseveltMadison Kinsey 58.125% 593.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023108

Decius Carpe XenKelsey Bishop 56.563% 290.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023151

Intro B

 (C) Crews, 

SilasBrielle Wilson 65.313% 1104.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023164

Speed-a-liciousSydney Vaughn 64.375% 2103.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023167

Nacht MusicAvery Blair 64.375% 3103.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023245

Conejo De PascueHunter Perry 61.250% 498.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023166

Ooh La LaPam Rodriguez 60.313% 196.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023104

SmoochCyan Herrington 60.313% 596.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023231

WoodyMattie Buckner 60.313% 596.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023200

RooseveltMadison Kinsey 60.313% 596.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023108

Ace of HeartsDasha Meeks 55.625% 189.0Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023244

Decius Carpe XenKelsey Bishop 52.500% 284.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023151

Intro C

 (C) Mumford, 

Unsurpassed GoldTammy Howlette 66.500% 1133.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023221

ApacheVictoria Thornley 64.500% 1129.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023219

SmoochCyan Herrington 63.750% 1127.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023231

Fort BrookeKelsey Abbott 60.000% 2120.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023246

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Mumford, 

ApacheVictoria Thornley 66.538% 1173.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023219

Saved By GraceJuliana Anderson 65.385% 1170.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023222

SoulcraftAlethia Young 64.808% 2168.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023218

You are my SunshineSydney Nagel 63.462% 3165.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023235

Unsurpassed GoldTammy Howlette 62.692% 1163.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023221

Fort BrookeKelsey Abbott 60.962% 2158.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023246

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Mumford, 

SoulcraftAlethia Young 63.276% 1183.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023218

Sunday, April 23, 2023 10:51 AM Page 1 of 5www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Mary Lou Freil - 



Training Level Test 3

 (C) Mumford, 

Empty PocketsReese Massey 61.600% 1154.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023239

SoulcraftAlethia Young 61.200% 2153.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023218

First Level Test 1

 (C) Mumford, 

Lucien the MustangAnthem Day 65.741% 1177.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023210

A Royal PainKathryn Mattick 60.185% 1162.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023212

First Level Test 2

 (C) Mumford, 

A Royal PainKathryn Mattick 65.455% 1216.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023212

Lucien the MustangAnthem Day 63.636% 1210.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023210

First Level Test 3

 (C) Mumford, 

A Royal PainKathryn Mattick 62.222% 1224.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023212

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Mumford, 

JohannaCarol Morgan 65.286% 1228.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023216

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Mumford, 

JohannaCarol Morgan 63.846% 1249.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023216

Pre-Amoeba/Poles CT

 (C) Crews, 

SandyJulie Norman 51.250%82.0Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023163

Amoeba CT

 (C) Crews, 

VenusDelaeni Painter 62.813%100.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023162

SilasBrielle Wilson 62.500%100.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023164

ElmoKylee Brock 62.188%99.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023223

TwisterClara Wells 61.563%98.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023233

SandyCamille Pridgen 59.688%95.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023220

SandyAllison Watry 59.063%94.5Special NeedsUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023325

Never Been BetterMorgan Nelson 58.438%93.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023242

Empty PocketsTeagan Harp 57.500%92.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023240

Starter CT

 (C) Crews, 

Zen Above the CloudsAva Russell 65.333%98.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022228

Heart of GoldEmily Cook 61.667%92.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022241

TwisterRobert "Ben" Turner 59.333%89.0Special NeedsUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022230
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Taking FlightRachel Frazier 59.000%88.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022236

Starter 3 Phase

 (C) Crews, 

Empty PocketsReese Massey 64.000%96.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022239

ChesterKyra Rakestraw 62.000%93.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022103

Saved By GraceJuliana Anderson 59.667%89.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022222

You are my SunshineSydney Nagel 58.667%88.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022235

Ace of SpadesAlyssa Goad 52.667%79.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022152

Beg Novice 3 PH

 (C) Mumford, 

Anything GoesNicole Smith 69.118%117.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022209

On My HonorClaire Foster 68.824%117.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022229

CheckmakteEvelyn Dampier 66.765%113.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022238

Catch Me if you CanHadley Heller 62.941%107.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022237

God Of LightningKintzing Bounds 62.647%106.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022234

Bad Boys ToyChristina Stinson 60.294%102.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022211

Western Dressage Intro 1

 (C) Mumford, 

Truly UnsurpassedLily Beth Sheriff 72.500% 1159.5JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022247

Ima Royal BlessingStephanie Hutcherson 70.909% 1156.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022205

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 69.091% 2152.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022165

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 67.500% 3148.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022203

BertKylie Burns 65.682% 4144.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022168

EskimoAutumn Lewis 63.864% 1140.5Special NeedsWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022322

MazikeenDori J Hale 62.955% 5138.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022248

Comfortably CoolMike Leverett 57.500%126.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022224

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 56.591%124.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022232

Western Dressage Intro 2

 (C) Mumford, 

Truly UnsurpassedLily Beth Sheriff 73.889% 1133.0JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022247

LegendRiley Conley 72.778% 2131.0JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022158

WRANGLERDayna Roberts 72.500% 1130.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022250

BertKylie Burns 68.333% 2123.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022168

Ima Royal BlessingStephanie Hutcherson 67.778% 3122.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022205

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 64.722% 4116.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022165

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 64.167% 5115.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022203

HesatufimpressionGavin Michaels 62.222% 3112.0JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022159

MazikeenDori J Hale 61.944%111.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022248

EskimoAutumn Lewis 59.444% 1107.0Special NeedsWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022322

Comfortably CoolMike Leverett 56.667%102.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022224

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 56.111%101.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022232
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Western Dressage Intro 3

 (C) Mumford, 

Truly UnsurpassedLily Beth Sheriff 70.250% 1140.5JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022247

LegendRiley Conley 70.250% 2140.5JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022158

BertKylie Burns 67.500% 1135.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022168

WRANGLERDayna Roberts 67.500% 2135.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022250

Ima Royal BlessingStephanie Hutcherson 65.750% 3131.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022205

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 63.500% 4127.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022203

AmyBetsy Fajen 61.750% 1123.5OpenWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022155

HesatufimpressionGavin Michaels 61.500% 3123.0JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022159

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 60.500% 5121.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022165

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 59.750%119.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022232

MazikeenDori J Hale 58.750%117.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022248

Western Dressage Intro 4

 (C) Mumford, 

BertKylie Burns 70.000% 1140.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022168

WRANGLERDayna Roberts 69.750% 2139.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022250

Truly UnsurpassedLily Beth Sheriff 69.500% 1139.0JR/YRWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022247

Little Sure ShotMarley Hartman 66.750% 3133.5Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022165

AmyBetsy Fajen 66.000% 1132.0OpenWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022155

Wild West WinchesterAllison Bowling 61.500% 4123.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022203

Jackie DaytonaKate Bryant 57.000% 5114.0Adult AmateurWDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022232

Western Dressage Basic 1

 (C) Mumford, 

I'm OrionTami Steinbrecher 69.615% 1181.0Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022225

Perfect 10Shelby Williams 61.346% 1159.5JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022157

HesatufimpressionAlexa Murphree 61.346% 2159.5JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022161

AmyBetsy Fajen 61.154% 1159.0OpenWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022155

PreacherSierra Gowens 60.962% 2158.5Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022160

Western Dressage Basic 2

 (C) Mumford, 

I'm OrionTami Steinbrecher 70.800% 1177.0Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022225

LegendBetsy Fajen 65.800% 1164.5OpenWDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022156

HesatufimpressionAlexa Murphree 63.600% 1159.0JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022161

PreacherSierra Gowens 60.800% 2152.0Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022160

Perfect 10Shelby Williams 58.800% 2147.0JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022157

Western Dressage Basic 3

 (C) Mumford, 

LegendBetsy Fajen 68.043% 1156.5OpenWDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022156

I'm OrionTami Steinbrecher 65.000% 1149.5Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022225

Perfect 10Shelby Williams 62.609% 1144.0JR/YRWDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022157
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Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

 (C) Mumford, 

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 55.200% 1138.0Adult AmateurWDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022249

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

 (C) Mumford, 

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 59.815% 1161.5Adult AmateurWDAA Level 1 Test 2 2022249

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

 (C) Mumford, 

Ante Fine DesignDana Smith 63.065% 1195.5Adult AmateurWDAA Level 1 Test 3 2022249

Western Dressage Level 4 TOC

 (C) Mumford, 

BravadoBetsy Fajen 63.519% 1171.5OpenWDAA Level 4 Test 1 2022154

Western Dressage Level 4 TOC

 (C) Mumford, 

BravadoBetsy Fajen 62.969% 1201.5OpenWDAA Level 4 Test 3 2022154

Lead Line

 (C) Crews, 

RoosterLexie Wilson 0.000% 10.0Special NeedsOnline Test Place Holder227
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